
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

911 
52 
84 
57 

138 
64 

878 
77 
45 

108 
109 

12 
33 
55 

375 
236 

66 
11 
24 

5 
54 
13 
31 
26 
50 
52 

198 
0 

41 
80 
19 
93 
85 
29 

187 
89 

185 
-??- 

3 
1 

Name 

Gert Christiansen 
Morten Overgaard 
Martin Johansen 
Nick Palk 
Rune Romdal 
Bjørn Danielsen 
Brian Sørensen 
Tommy Palk 
Gerner Nielsen 
Brian Espensen 
Hennning Laursen 
kasper schou nielsen 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Lars Thygesen 
Per Poulsen 
Thomas Nielsen 
Hans Hougaard 
René Thorhauge 
Casper Neergaard 
Nicki Olesen 
Thomas Andersen 
Eskild A. Sørensen 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Arne Hartmann 
Peter thrysøe clausen 
Mads Nielsen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Lars Andersen 
jimmi bach 
Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 
Nicolaj Søgård Jensen 
Finn Søgård 
Henrik Poulsen 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Chris Poulsen 
Kim Johannessen 
Michael Øelund 
- 5334037 - 
Søren Rytter Krogh 
Knud Erik Udsen 

Class Best Tm 

1:05.512 
1:05.678 
1:07.436 
1:07.553 
1:07.691 
1:08.903 
1:10.170 
1:10.306 
1:10.315 
1:10.467 
1:11.013 
1:11.248 
1:11.410 
1:11.600 
1:11.749 
1:11.801 
1:12.277 
1:12.353 
1:12.429 
1:12.659 
1:12.977 
1:13.154 
1:13.349 
1:13.420 
1:13.579 
1:14.061 
1:14.188 
1:14.440 
1:14.643 
1:15.186 
1:15.210 
1:16.032 
1:16.187 
1:16.389 
1:16.422 
1:17.158 
1:21.356 
1:21.779 
1:24.272 
1:27.183 

Diff 

0.166 
1.924 
2.041 
2.179 
3.391 
4.658 
4.794 
4.803 
4.955 
5.501 
5.736 
5.898 
6.088 
6.237 
6.289 
6.765 
6.841 
6.917 
7.147 
7.465 
7.642 
7.837 
7.908 
8.067 
8.549 
8.676 
8.928 
9.131 
9.674 
9.698 

10.520 
10.675 
10.877 
10.910 
11.646 
15.844 
16.267 
18.760 
21.671 

Best Speed 

118,146 
117,848 
114,775 
114,577 
114,343 
112,332 
110,304 
110,090 
110,076 
109,839 
108,994 
108,635 
108,388 
108,101 
107,876 
107,798 
107,088 
106,976 
106,863 
106,525 
106,061 
105,804 
105,523 
105,421 
105,193 
104,508 
104,330 
103,976 
103,694 
102,945 
102,912 
101,799 
101,592 
101,323 
101,280 
100,314 

95,137 
94,645 
91,845 
88,779 

In Lap 

5 
8 
3 
6 
5 
8 
8 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 
2 
4 
6 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
3 
8 
3 
7 
2 
2 
6 
5 

Nat/State 

Dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

DK 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 

23 
236 
475 

15 

Name 

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
John nielsen 
Betina Poulsen 
Camilla Pedersen 

Class Best Tm 

1:27.591 
1:29.821 
1:35.541 

Diff 

22.079 
24.309 
30.029 

Best Speed 

88,365 
86,171 
81,012 

- 

In Lap 

4 
2 
3 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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